Ultra-Miniature Automotive PCB Relay G8NW-2 1
Ultra-Miniature Automotive PCB Relay
G8NW-2
• Compact size.
• High performance PCB relay.
• Fully automated assembly.
• Fully sealed construction.
• Separate SPDT contacts.
Ordering Information
■ Typical Applications
• Power windows/power door lock
• Smart junction box and module applications
• Seat adjustment
• Sunroof
Specifications
■ Contact Data
■ Coil Ratings (at 20° C)
Description Model
Standard type G8NW-2
High sensitivity (low pull-in voltage) G8NW-2S
High temperature (150° C) G8NW-2L
High temperature / high sensitivity G8NW-2H
Flasher load switching G8NW-2F
Ultra-high sensitivity G8NW-2U
Reflow solder type G8NW-2R
Pin in paste solder type G8NW-2C
Max. switching current 30 A
Max. switching voltage 16 V
Max. carry current 25 A (at 20° C for 1 hour)
Min. carry current 100 mA